Winners of qualifying period 1 ( 27 November 2023 — 3 December 2023)
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MOHAMMAD KHAIRULNIZAM BIN MOHD YUSOFF

CHUA LEE BOON

SHARUL NIZAM BIN SAWI

HOE YIWEN

LI JIXIAN

YONG SHENG YONG SHENG GOH
CHAN CARMINE

BHAVANI D/O KAMALA NATKEERAN
WONG HUI YEE, GWENDOLEN
NORMILAH BINTE WAHAB
CHEUNG TSZ KIN CLIFFORD

HAN WENIAN, SEAN

JELLY CHUA LI LI

BENJAMIN LOCKSLEY LAl WENG SOON
CHEVRON EE PENG KOK

KHOO CHUN HON

LIM IRENE

LEE GIM HUAT, JASON

LEE WEN JUN

POH WEE SIONG

SOFFIAN BIN MD YUSOF

MIKAIL LO

ONG CHIN TECK

SURINA BINTE HARON

HO HENG WAH (HE XINGHUA)

26
27
28
29
30
31
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34
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

LOUIS NG YOKE PHENG

WONG SEARN LEE

LOU SIEW LIN

MUHAMMAD AZMI BIN HUSSAIN
CHAN HEAN WEE

TAJUL ISFAHAN BIN MOHAMMAD AZLAN
DENNY BIN TAKIN

TAN JIAJUN KENNY

MOHAMED ALI S/O MUBARAK HUSSAIN
LIM WEE LOON

MAYEKAR SHAILESH PRAKASH
LEE WAI KWONG, VERNON
SHARIL BIN MOHD NOOR

KHOO RUI PENG, DERRICK

PANG YAN KAY MICHELLE
SHAHAIZAN BIN JAMAL

KWEK SER PHENG

RYAN LAU XANTHE

GOH PI KIONG

TAN MENG LYE

ONG ENG HOO

LEE CHIAT YING

MOHD KHAIRUL YUSOF
JEDIDIAH HUANG Ql

ERIN NARIESHA BINTE HASSIM



